DISCARDED BOOKS FOR DONATION AS OF OCTOBER 15, 2013

The following books are all either excessively redundant copies of titles, titles that were once popular but no longer
require so many copies, and titles that generate no interest in our student population and have not been checked out in

# copies
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FICTION
TITLE

Eclipse

The Red Badge of Courage
Alice Unknown

Inkheart

New Moon

Light Years

When True Night Falls
Waylander

In The Realm of the Wolf

All Quiet on the Western Front
Blood & Chocolate

Night

Crown of Shadows

Black Sun Rising

Pride & Prescience

The House of the Spirits

The Handmaids's Tale
Night-Wing

Miss Lonelyhearts & The Day of the Locust
The Valley of Horses

The Clan of the Cave Bear
Mr. Darcy's Daughters

The Looking Glass Wars
Speak

Juneteenth

The Last Domino

| Was a Teenage Fairy

The Wonderful Wizard of Oz

ten or more years.

AUTHOR

Stephenie Meyer
Stephen Crane
Alaina Cummings
Cornelia Funke
Stephenie Meyer
Tammar Stein

C.S. Friedman

David Gemmell

David Gemmell

Erich Maria Remarque
Annette Curtis Klause
Elie Wiesel

C.S. Friedman

C.S. Friedman

Carrie Bedris

Isabel Allende
Martgaret Atwood
Martin Cruz Smith
Nathanael West

Jean M. Auel

Jean M. Auel
Elizabeth Aston
Frank Beddor

Laurei Halse Anderson
Ralph Ellison

Adam Meyer
Francesca Lia Block

L. Frank Baum

Most Recent

Published Date
2007
1994
2009
2003
2006
2005
1993
1986
1992
1958
1997
1960
1995
1991
2004
1982
1986
1977
1962
1982
2002
2003
2006
1999
1999
2005
1998
2005
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Feed

The Crossing

Cities of the Plain

The Road

Parrot in the Oven

The Pastor's Wife

The Legend of Deathwalker
Twilight

The Iron Lance

Breaking Dawn

People of the Owl

People of the Wolf

Sister Carrie

Ellen Foster

Downriver

A Ring of Endlesss Light
The Black Rood

The Mystic Rose

Alice's Adventures in Wonderland
The Elfstones of Shannara
The Sword of Shannara
First King of Shannara
Heroes

Eighth Grade Bites

New Moon

Alice on Her Way
Achingly Alice

The Magician's Nephew
The Secret Diary of Adrian Mole, Aged 133/4
American Gothic Tales
Say You're One of Them
Watership Down

Sophie's Choice

The Circular Staircase

My Name is Asher Lev
The Bean Trees

Books

M.T. Anderson
Cormac McCarthy
Cormac McCarthy
Cormac McCarthy
Victor Martinez

ReShonda Tate Billingsley

David Gemmell
Stephenie Meyer
Stephenie R. Lawhead
Stephenie Meyer

Kathleen O'Neal Gear & W.Michael Gear
Kathleen O'Neal Gear & W.Michael Gear

Theodore Dreiser
Kaye Gibbons

Will Hobbs

Madeleine L'Engle
Stephen R. Lawhead
Stephen R. Lawhead
Lewis Carroll

Terry Brooks

Terry Brooks

Terry Brooks

Robert Cormier
Heather Brewer
Stephenie Meyer
Phyllis Reynolds Naylor
Phyllis Reynolds Naylor
C.S. Lewis

Sue Townsend

Joyce Carol Oates
Uwem Akpan

Richard Adams
William Styron

Mary Roberts Rinehart
Chaim Potok

Barbara Kingsolver's

2004
1994
1998
2006
1996
2007
1996
2006
2000
2008
2003
1990
1991
1990
1996
1995
2001
2002
1998
1982
1977
1996
1998
2007
2009
2005
2003
1955
1986
1996
2009
1972
1979
1984
1972
2001



