## **DISCARDED BOOKS FOR DONATION AS OF OCTOBER 15, 2013**

The following books are all either excessively redundant copies of titles, titles that were once popular but no longer require so many copies, and titles that generate no interest in our student population and have not been checked out in ten or more years.

	FICTION		Most Recent
# copies	TITLE	AUTHOR	<b>Published Date</b>
1	Eclipse	Stephenie Meyer	2007
1	The Red Badge of Courage	Stephen Crane	1994
2	Alice Unknown	Alaina Cummings	2009
1	Inkheart	Cornelia Funke	2003
2	New Moon	Stephenie Meyer	2006
3	Light Years	Tammar Stein	2005
1	When True Night Falls	C.S. Friedman	1993
1	Waylander	David Gemmell	1986
1	In The Realm of the Wolf	David Gemmell	1992
4	All Quiet on the Western Front	Erich Maria Remarque	1958
1	Blood & Chocolate	Annette Curtis Klause	1997
5	Night	Elie Wiesel	1960
1	Crown of Shadows	C.S. Friedman	1995
1	Black Sun Rising	C.S. Friedman	1991
1	Pride & Prescience	Carrie Bedris	2004
1	The House of the Spirits	Isabel Allende	1982
1	The Handmaids's Tale	Martgaret Atwood	1986
1	Night-Wing	Martin Cruz Smith	1977
1	Miss Lonelyhearts & The Day of the Locust	Nathanael West	1962
1	The Valley of Horses	Jean M. Auel	1982
1	The Clan of the Cave Bear	Jean M. Auel	2002
1	Mr. Darcy's Daughters	Elizabeth Aston	2003
1	The Looking Glass Wars	Frank Beddor	2006
2	Speak	Laurei Halse Anderson	1999
1	Juneteenth	Ralph Ellison	1999
1	The Last Domino	Adam Meyer	2005
1	I Was a Teenage Fairy	Francesca Lia Block	1998
1	The Wonderful Wizard of Oz	L. Frank Baum	2005

1	Feed	M.T. Anderson	2004
1	The Crossing	Cormac McCarthy	1994
1	Cities of the Plain	Cormac McCarthy	1998
1	The Road	Cormac McCarthy	2006
1	Parrot in the Oven	Victor Martinez	1996
1	The Pastor's Wife	ReShonda Tate Billingsley	2007
1	The Legend of Deathwalker	David Gemmell	1996
1	Twilight	Stephenie Meyer	2006
1	The Iron Lance	Stephenie R. Lawhead	2000
1	Breaking Dawn	Stephenie Meyer	2008
1	People of the Owl	Kathleen O'Neal Gear & W.Michael Gear	2003
1	People of the Wolf	Kathleen O'Neal Gear & W.Michael Gear	1990
2	Sister Carrie	Theodore Dreiser	1991
2	Ellen Foster	Kaye Gibbons	1990
1	Downriver	Will Hobbs	1996
1	A Ring of Endlesss Light	Madeleine L'Engle	1995
1	The Black Rood	Stephen R. Lawhead	2001
1	The Mystic Rose	Stephen R. Lawhead	2002
1	Alice's Adventures in Wonderland	Lewis Carroll	1998
1	The Elfstones of Shannara	Terry Brooks	1982
1	The Sword of Shannara	Terry Brooks	1977
1	First King of Shannara	Terry Brooks	1996
1	Heroes	Robert Cormier	1998
1	Eighth Grade Bites	Heather Brewer	2007
1	New Moon	Stephenie Meyer	2009
1	Alice on Her Way	Phyllis Reynolds Naylor	2005
1	Achingly Alice	Phyllis Reynolds Naylor	2003
1	The Magician's Nephew	C.S. Lewis	1955
1	The Secret Diary of Adrian Mole, Aged 133/4	Sue Townsend	1986
1	American Gothic Tales	Joyce Carol Oates	1996
1	Say You're One of Them	Uwem Akpan	2009
1	Watership Down	Richard Adams	1972
1	Sophie's Choice	William Styron	1979
1	The Circular Staircase	Mary Roberts Rinehart	1984
1	My Name is Asher Lev	Chaim Potok	1972
1	The Bean Trees	Barbara Kingsolver's	2001
78	Books		